1
51
PDF CAD
A
XC
B
L
ø Q

	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/162040/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/162040/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510828	 C02250828	 C02470828	 QM/162050/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510828	 C02250828	 C02470828	 QM/162050/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510838	 C02250838	 C02470838	 QM/162063/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510838	 C02250838	 C02470838	 QM/162063/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511038	 C02251038	 C02471038	 QM/162080/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511038	 C02251038	 C02471038	 QM/162080/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QM/162100/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QM/162100/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QM/162125/00
	M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QM/162125/00
Model	 Dia.	 Angle of	 Output	 Port	 Theoretical
		 Ø	 rotation	 shaft Ø		  torque
			  			   at 6 bar (Nm)
M/162032/MI/90  	 32	 90°	 14	 G1/8	 7,20
M/162032/MI/180 	 32	 180°	 14	 G1/8	 7,20
M/162040/MI/90	 40	 90°	 14	 G1/4	 13,80
M/162040/MI/180	 40	 180°	 14	 G1/4	 13,80
M/162050/MI/90 	 50	 90°	 19	 G1/4	 23,40
M/162050/MI/180 	 50	 180°	 19	 G1/4	 23,40
M/162063/MI/90 	 63	 90°	 24	 G3/8	 43,80
M/162063/MI/180 	 63	 180°	 24	 G3/8	 43,80
M/162080/MI/90 	 80	 90°	 28	 G3/8	 94,20
M/162080/MI/180	 80	 180°	 28	 G3/8	 94,20
M/162100/MI/90	 100	 90°	 38	 G1/2	 157,80
M/162100/MI/180	 100	 180°	 38	 G1/2	 157,80
M/162125/MI/90	 125	 90°	 38	 G1/2	 306,00
M/162125/MI/180 	 125	 180°	 38	 G1/2	 306,00
Rack & pinion  – rotary cylinders M/162000/MI
Double acting – Ø 32 … 125 mm
mountings for M/162000 Rack & Pinion  – rotary cylinders
270º, 360º rotation angles also available, please call your Express Team